
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: JA-4 Station 308 Gate Valve Repair, #4081

Removal:  VanCon, Inc.  Contract Status: 100% 
 
Original Contract Amount: $21,312

Current Contract Amount: $21,312

Installation:  VanCon, Inc.  Contract Status: 100% 
 
Original Contract Amount: $24,540

Current Contract Amount: $39,506

Contractor:  Rust Automation Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $81,196

Total Change Order amount: $2,258

Current construction contract amount: $83,454

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 2.8%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 10/5/2017
Final Completion: 4/23/2018

Amount
1 $2,258

$2,258Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Project Description: Remove and repair damaged gate valve.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Frank Roberts

Description
Add 3 maximum pressure gages, adjust for actual freight charge.

Final Project Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

The damaged gate valve being removed 
from Station 308 on the Jordan Aqueduct 

Reach 4

The re‐built valve delivered to 
the flow control structure

Final Project Completion Report ‐ 2


